Total Students
By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

5,969

4,122
1,847

281
539
1,023
2,122
157
1,097

15
361
300

131
300
766
13
345

13
31

236
408
723
1,352
143
752

1
348
269

OO0 o0Oo0OoOoO -~ h~MOOOo

718

718

137
164
171
189

o O O oo

122
152
152
146

o O O oo

OO0 000 -~00-=0

6,687

4,840
1,847

418
703
1,194
2,311
214
1,097

15
361
300

142
319
809
15
345

13
31

358
560
875
1,498
197
752

1
348
269

OO O0OO0OONMO-~O



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident

Non-Resident

Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

3,542
580

1,367
480

712

o

4,254
586

1,367
480



College/Other Cateqgories** Undergraduate

Academic Enhancement 98
Arts and Sciences 1,267
Business Administration 388
Education and Human Development 1,201
Firelands College 553
Health and Human Services 487
Musical Arts 62
Technology 617
Guest 215
Others 0

**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if

their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Graduate

0
499
211
618

0
126

50
70
300
1

Total
98
1,766
599
1,819
553
613
112
687
515



