Bowling Green State University Summer 2012, 30th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	5,969	718	6,687
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	4,122 1,847	718 0	4,840 1,847
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	281 539 1,023 2,122 157 1,097 74 15 361 300	137 164 171 189 57 0 0 0	418 703 1,194 2,311 214 1,097 74 15 361 300
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	45 131 300 766 13 345 5 4 13	15 11 19 43 2 0 0 0 0	60 142 319 809 15 345 5 4 13
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	236 408 723 1,352 143 752 69 11 348 269	122 152 152 146 54 0 0 0	358 560 875 1,498 197 752 69 11 348 269
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0	0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0	0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident	3,542	712	4,254
Non-Resident	580	6	586
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	1,367	0	1,367
Non-Resident	480	0	480
Unknown	0	0	0

^{*}Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Bowling Green State University Summer 2012, 30th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	98	0	98
Arts and Sciences	1,267	499	1,766
Business Administration	388	211	599
Education and Human Development	1,201	618	1,819
Firelands College	553	0	553
Health and Human Services	487	126	613
Musical Arts	62	50	112
Technology	617	70	687
Guest	215	300	515
Others	0	1	1

^{**}Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research